
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200412 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT203横須賀
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 YOKOSUKA

0                                                               

 401 COLMBIA                                      -                         449

 407 PERU                                         -                       16426

 523 CANARY                                       -                       20404

                                                                

007                                                             

 401 COLMBIA        MT             -              -           10            449

 407 PERU           MT             -              -          226          16426

 523 CANARY         MT             -              -          171          20404

                                                                

00701                                                           

 401 COLMBIA        MT             -              -           10            449

 407 PERU           MT             -              -          226          16426

 523 CANARY         MT             -              -          171          20404

                                                                

0070101                                                         

 401 COLMBIA        MT             -              -           10            449

 407 PERU           MT             -              -          226          16426

 523 CANARY         MT             -              -          171          20404

                                                                

00701011                                                        

 407 PERU           MT             -              -            7            441

                                                                

00701012                                                        

 407 PERU           MT             -              -            8            398

 523 CANARY         MT             -              -           34           6578

                                                                

2                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                  53013                      165376

                                                                

215                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT          1993          53013         5968         165376

                                                                

21501                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT          1993          53013         5968         165376

                                                                

5                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                  54042                      662798

 105 CHINA                                   790374                     1104294

 106 TAIWAN                                   28723                      326727

 108 HG KONG                                   5475                       57011

 110 VIETNAM                                   1508                       14968

 111 THAILND                                  11147                      118671

 112 SNGAPOR                                      -                        2666

 113 MALYSIA                                   1329                        5098

 117 PHILPIN                                      -                        6240

 118 INDNSIA                                  26128                      137721

 124 PAKISTN                                      -                        4710

 137 SU ARAB                                      -                       19070

 205 U KING                                   15852                       45807

 206 IRELAND                                      -                        2741

 207 NETHLDS                                   6805                       33417

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                       43069

 213 GERMANY                                   4005                       83556

 220 ITALY                                     3740                       30496

 304 USA                                       7019                      267190

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                       16778

 606 NEWZELD                                    311                        4740

                                                                

501                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                  32278                      313701

 105 CHINA                                        -                      103037

 106 TAIWAN                                       -                       28713

 108 HG KONG                                   2673                        6208

 110 VIETNAM                                      -                        1503

 111 THAILND                                      -                       19303

 112 SNGAPOR                                      -                        2666

 113 MALYSIA                                      -                         245

 117 PHILPIN                                      -                        6240

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                       19337

 137 SU ARAB                                      -                       19070

 205 U KING                                    1595                       15500

 206 IRELAND                                      -                        2741

 213 GERMANY                                      -                       60481
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EXPORT203横須賀
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 YOKOSUKA

501                                                             

 220 ITALY                                        -                        5164

 304 USA                                          -                       32951

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                        9474

 606 NEWZELD                                      -                        1321

                                                                

50101                                                           

 103 R KOREA                                  32278                      313701

 105 CHINA                                        -                      103037

 106 TAIWAN                                       -                       28713

 108 HG KONG                                   2673                        6208

 110 VIETNAM                                      -                        1503

 111 THAILND                                      -                       19303

 112 SNGAPOR                                      -                        2666

 113 MALYSIA                                      -                         245

 117 PHILPIN                                      -                        6240

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                       19337

 137 SU ARAB                                      -                       19070

 205 U KING                                    1595                       15500

 206 IRELAND                                      -                        2741

 213 GERMANY                                      -                       60481

 220 ITALY                                        -                        5164

 304 USA                                          -                       32951

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                        9474

 606 NEWZELD                                      -                        1321

                                                                

505                                                             

 105 CHINA          MT            48          13883          256          77071

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -           32          16791

                                                                

50503                                                           

 105 CHINA          MT            48          13883          256          77071

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -           32          16791

                                                                

509                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT           125          21332         1326         188385

 105 CHINA          MT           156          25823         1154         169793

 106 TAIWAN         MT           173          28723         2155         291604

 108 HG KONG        MT            16           2802          234          34012

 111 THAILND        MT            63          11147          626          99368

 118 INDNSIA        MT            15           2658          611          94914

 124 PAKISTN        MT             -              -           32           4710

 205 U KING         MT            16           3223           46           7959

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -           32           4375

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -           16           2434

                                                                

515                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             1            432          204         160712

 105 CHINA          MT           119         750668          129         754393

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -           20           5838

 110 VIETNAM        MT             4           1508           44          13465

 113 MALYSIA        MT             1           1329            4           4853

 118 INDNSIA        MT            19          23470           19          23470

 205 U KING         MT             8          10033           16          20453

 207 NETHLDS        MT             4           6805           31          33417

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -           96          43069

 213 GERMANY        MT             8           4005           48          23075

 220 ITALY          MT             8           3740           56          25332

 304 USA            MT            16           7019          352         234239

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -            4           2929

 606 NEWZELD        MT             0            311            1            985

                                                                

517                                                             

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -            0            572

 205 U KING         MT             6           1001           12           1895

                                                                

6                                                               

 217 PORTUGL                                      -                         405

 304 USA                                        443                         443

                                                                

615                                                             

 217 PORTUGL                                      -                         405

 304 USA                                        443                         443
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EXPORT203横須賀
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 YOKOSUKA

61511                                                           

 217 PORTUGL        KG             -              -          651            405

                                                                

7                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                      -                      108000

 105 CHINA                                    26000                    16105343

 106 TAIWAN                                       -                      255972

 107 MONGOL                                       -                       40000

 108 HG KONG                                      -                     2775067

 117 PHILPIN                                 200000                      743655

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                       28000

 129 MACAO                                        -                      181200

 205 U KING                                       -                     4901632

 210 FRANCE                                       -                       11988

 217 PORTUGL                                      -                       24100

 218 SPAIN                                        -                        6844

 220 ITALY                                        -                       33748

 302 CANADA                                 2033556                    19589462

 304 USA                                   24983779                   381528106

 305 MEXICO                                 1082674                     9411892

 308 BELIZE                                   11173                       98932

 312 PANAMA                                       -                     4013059

 315 BAHAMA                                       -                     4934304

 322 HAITI                                    28426                      365874

 323 DOMNICA                                 321566                     1019940

 324 PRTRICO                                  56893                     1613017

 330 ST LUCI                                   9173                      114065

 331 ANT BAR                                      -                      147308

 334 MONT SE                                      -                        4875

 335 ST CHRI                                   1527                       78078

 405 F GIANA                                   9873                       99730

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                       33469

 411 PARAGUA                                      -                      203256

 412 URUGUAY                                      -                       75432

 413 ARGENT                                       -                       54789

 515 LIBERIA                                      -                     8604985

 624 TUVALU                                   92691                       92691

 627 MARIANA                                      -                        4750

                                                                

701                                                             

 117 PHILPIN                                      -                       90904

 205 U KING                                       -                        8633

 210 FRANCE                                       -                       11988

 217 PORTUGL                                      -                       24100

 218 SPAIN                                        -                        3844

 220 ITALY                                        -                       33748

 304 USA                                      21849                      262196

 305 MEXICO                                   13653                      275891

                                                                

70101                                                           

 217 PORTUGL        KG             -              -          570           1497

                                                                

7010103                                                         

 217 PORTUGL        KG             -              -          570           1497

                                                                

70101032                                                        

 217 PORTUGL        KG             -              -          570           1497

                                                                

70103                                                           

 205 U KING                                       -                        8633

 210 FRANCE                                       -                       11988

 217 PORTUGL                                      -                       22111

 218 SPAIN                                        -                        3844

 220 ITALY                                        -                       33748

                                                                

70119                                                           

 117 PHILPIN                                      -                       88714

                                                                

7011901                                                         

 117 PHILPIN        NO             -              -           67          50500

                                                                

7011903                                                         

 117 PHILPIN        NO             -              -           14           8200
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EXPORT203横須賀
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 YOKOSUKA

70125                                                           

 117 PHILPIN                                      -                         363

                                                                

70127                                                           

 117 PHILPIN                                      -                        1827

 304 USA                                      21849                      262196

 305 MEXICO                                   13653                      275891

                                                                

7012703                                                         

 304 USA            NO             6          21849           70         262196

 305 MEXICO         NO             8          13653          175         275891

                                                                

703                                                             

 117 PHILPIN                                      -                        1352

                                                                

70301                                                           

 117 PHILPIN                                      -                         512

                                                                

7030101                                                         

 117 PHILPIN        NO             -              -            1            512

                                                                

70309                                                           

 117 PHILPIN        NO             -              -            1            840

                                                                

7030901                                                         

 117 PHILPIN        NO             -              -            1            840

                                                                

70309011                                                        

 117 PHILPIN        NO             -              -            1            840

                                                                

705                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                      -                      108000

 105 CHINA                                    26000                    16105343

 106 TAIWAN                                       -                      255972

 107 MONGOL                                       -                       40000

 108 HG KONG                                      -                     2775067

 117 PHILPIN                                 200000                      651399

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                       28000

 129 MACAO                                        -                      181200

 205 U KING                                       -                     4892999

 218 SPAIN                                        -                        3000

 302 CANADA                                 2033556                    19589462

 304 USA                                   24961930                   381265910

 305 MEXICO                                 1069021                     9136001

 308 BELIZE                                   11173                       98932

 312 PANAMA                                       -                     4013059

 315 BAHAMA                                       -                     4934304

 322 HAITI                                    28426                      365874

 323 DOMNICA                                 321566                     1019940

 324 PRTRICO                                  56893                     1613017

 330 ST LUCI                                   9173                      114065

 331 ANT BAR                                      -                      147308

 334 MONT SE                                      -                        4875

 335 ST CHRI                                   1527                       78078

 405 F GIANA                                   9873                       99730

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                       33469

 411 PARAGUA                                      -                      203256

 412 URUGUAY                                      -                       75432

 413 ARGENT                                       -                       54789

 515 LIBERIA                                      -                     8604985

 624 TUVALU                                   92691                       92691

 627 MARIANA                                      -                        4750

                                                                

70503                                                           

 105 CHINA          NO             -              -         6923       16079343

 106 TAIWAN         NO             -              -           88         255972

 108 HG KONG        NO             -              -         1504        2775067

 117 PHILPIN        NO             -              -         1014         441344

 129 MACAO          NO             -              -          128         181200

 218 SPAIN          NO             -              -            2           3000

 302 CANADA         NO           703        2033556         7279       19589462

 304 USA            NO          9344       24961930       144147      381265910

 305 MEXICO         NO           785        1069021         6967        9136001

 308 BELIZE         NO             6          11173           56          93932
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70503                                                           

 322 HAITI          NO            22          28426          219         365874

 323 DOMNICA        NO           216         321566          611        1019940

 324 PRTRICO        NO            28          56893          675        1613017

 330 ST LUCI        NO             9           9173          100         114065

 331 ANT BAR        NO             -              -          100         147308

 334 MONT SE        NO             -              -            4           4875

 335 ST CHRI        NO             1           1527           61          78078

 405 F GIANA        NO             6           9873           62          99730

 410 BRAZIL         NO             -              -           15          33469

 411 PARAGUA        NO             -              -           98         203256

 412 URUGUAY        NO             -              -           58          75432

 413 ARGENT         NO             -              -           32          54789

                                                                

7050301                                                         

 105 CHINA          NO             -              -         6757       15337856

 106 TAIWAN         NO             -              -           88         255972

 108 HG KONG        NO             -              -         1344        2527567

 117 PHILPIN        NO             -              -          229          35106

 129 MACAO          NO             -              -          127         179627

 302 CANADA         NO           703        2033556         7279       19589462

 304 USA            NO          9097       24286880       141450      373659675

 305 MEXICO         NO           112         172493          910        1545457

 308 BELIZE         NO             4           8872           49          83670

 322 HAITI          NO            20          25914          213         357804

 323 DOMNICA        NO           185         288007          536         929816

 324 PRTRICO        NO            21          48309          611        1513533

 330 ST LUCI        NO             4           4334           51          60264

 331 ANT BAR        NO             -              -           43          77669

 334 MONT SE        NO             -              -            3           3784

 335 ST CHRI        NO             1           1527           22          26145

 405 F GIANA        NO             6           9873           59          95831

 410 BRAZIL         NO             -              -           15          33469

 411 PARAGUA        NO             -              -           96         200925

 412 URUGUAY        NO             -              -           58          75432

 413 ARGENT         NO             -              -           32          54789

                                                                

7050303                                                         

 105 CHINA          NO             -              -          166         741487

 108 HG KONG        NO             -              -          160         247500

 117 PHILPIN        NO             -              -          785         406238

 129 MACAO          NO             -              -            1           1573

 218 SPAIN          NO             -              -            2           3000

 304 USA            NO           247         675050         2697        7606235

 305 MEXICO         NO           673         896528         6057        7590544

 308 BELIZE         NO             2           2301            7          10262

 322 HAITI          NO             2           2512            6           8070

 323 DOMNICA        NO            31          33559           75          90124

 324 PRTRICO        NO             7           8584           64          99484

 330 ST LUCI        NO             5           4839           49          53801

 331 ANT BAR        NO             -              -           57          69639

 334 MONT SE        NO             -              -            1           1091

 335 ST CHRI        NO             -              -           39          51933

 405 F GIANA        NO             -              -            3           3899

 411 PARAGUA        NO             -              -            2           2331

                                                                

70503031                                                        

 108 HG KONG        NO             -              -          160         247500

 117 PHILPIN        NO             -              -          667         352534

 129 MACAO          NO             -              -            1           1573

 218 SPAIN          NO             -              -            2           3000

 304 USA            NO           247         675050         2697        7606235

 305 MEXICO         NO           469         606840         4507        5508713

 308 BELIZE         NO             2           2301            2           2301

 322 HAITI          NO             -              -            2           2474

 323 DOMNICA        NO            24          23604           53          58129

 324 PRTRICO        NO             6           7013           39          59423

 330 ST LUCI        NO             5           4839           42          43561

 331 ANT BAR        NO             -              -           19          18789

 334 MONT SE        NO             -              -            1           1091

 335 ST CHRI        NO             -              -           10          10643

 405 F GIANA        NO             -              -            3           3899

 411 PARAGUA        NO             -              -            2           2331
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EXPORT203横須賀
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 YOKOSUKA

70505                                                           

 117 PHILPIN        KG             -              -       157705           7055

                                                                

70513                                                           

 103 R KOREA        NO             -              -            2         108000

 105 CHINA          NO             1          26000            1          26000

 107 MONGOL         NO             -              -            1          40000

 117 PHILPIN        NO             1         200000            1         200000

 118 INDNSIA        NO             -              -            3          28000

 205 U KING         NO             -              -            2        4892999

 308 BELIZE         NO             -              -            1           5000

 312 PANAMA         NO             -              -            1        4013059

 315 BAHAMA         NO             -              -            2        4934304

 515 LIBERIA        NO             -              -            2        8604985

 624 TUVALU         NO             1          92691            1          92691

 627 MARIANA        NO             -              -            1           4750

                                                                

7051301                                                         

 105 CHINA          NO             1          26000            1          26000

 117 PHILPIN        NO             1         200000            1         200000

 118 INDNSIA        NO             -              -            3          28000

 205 U KING         NO             -              -            2        4892999

 312 PANAMA         NO             -              -            1        4013059

 315 BAHAMA         NO             -              -            2        4934304

 515 LIBERIA        NO             -              -            2        8604985

 627 MARIANA        NO             -              -            1           4750

                                                                

70513015                                                        

 312 PANAMA         NO             -              -            1        4013059

 515 LIBERIA        NO             -              -            2        8604985

                                                                

70513016                                                        

 105 CHINA          NO             1          26000            1          26000

 118 INDNSIA        NO             -              -            2          21000

 205 U KING         NO             -              -            2        4892999

 315 BAHAMA         NO             -              -            2        4934304

                                                                

9                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                      -                       11842

 110 VIETNAM                                      -                        3663

 121 LAOS                                         -                       86330

 204 DENMARK                                      -                        4243

 302 CANADA                                       -                        6025

 304 USA                                          -                       15888

                                                                

901                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                      -                       11842

 110 VIETNAM                                      -                        3663

 121 LAOS                                         -                       86330

 204 DENMARK                                      -                        4243

 302 CANADA                                       -                        6025

 304 USA                                          -                       15888

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


